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685,632
1 519.53 1,737,341 2,769 2,838 0 137 0 2,741 688,373
2 519.75 1,739,991 2,650 2,958 0 66 0 2,793 691,166
3 520.00 1,743,005 3,014 3,887 0 0 0 1,767 692,933
4 520.40 1,747,830 4,825 3,630 0 0 0 3,742 696,675
5 520.96 1,754,593 6,763 5,551 0 64 0 5,654 702,329
6 521.55 1,761,727 7,134 3,891 0 106 0 3,711 706,040
7 522.21 1,769,721 7,994 3,813 0 110 0 3,786 709,826
8 522.75 1,776,270 6,549 4,549 0 115 0 4,593 714,419
9 523.17 1,781,370 5,100 4,883 0 114 0 4,787 719,206

10 523.50 1,785,380 4,010 4,136 0 116 0 3,981 723,187
11 523.85 1,789,637 4,257 4,495 0 109 0 4,110 727,297
12 524.16 1,793,410 3,773 2,814 0 120 0 2,494 729,791
13 524.30 1,795,115 1,705 4,113 0 122 0 4,302 734,093
14 524.58 1,798,527 3,412 4,131 0 117 0 3,712 737,805
15 524.93 1,802,794 4,267 4,906 0 131 0 4,511 742,316
16 525.15 1,805,479 2,685 4,461 0 143 0 4,355 746,671
17 525.43 1,808,897 3,418 4,043 0 109 0 3,657 750,328
18 525.64 1,811,462 2,565 4,021 0 126 0 4,315 754,643
19 524.99 1,803,526 -7,936 0 0 126 0 -41 754,602
20 525.12 1,805,113 1,587 3,788 0 120 0 3,596 758,198
21 525.36 1,808,042 2,929 3,795 0 0 0 3,743 761,941
22 525.61 1,811,096 3,054 3,799 0 106 0 3,369 765,310
23 525.82 1,813,662 2,566 0 0 119 0 -84 765,226
24 525.92 1,814,885 1,223 2,542 0 131 0 1,855 767,081
25 525.97 1,815,496 611 2,517 0 173 0 2,614 769,695
26 525.73 1,812,562 -2,934 2,034 0 173 0 1,815 771,510
27 525.50 1,809,752 -2,810 0 0 210 0 -247 771,263
28 525.47 1,809,386 -366 0 0 194 0 -271 770,992
29 525.54 1,810,241 855 0 0 190 0 -282 770,710
30 525.50 1,809,752 -489 0 0 188 0 -323 770,387
31 525.46 1,809,264 -488 0 0 316 0 -418 769,969

Totals 74,692 91,595 0 3,851 0 84,337
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet
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